2025
EXHAUST FAN
INDUSTRIAL
Drop hammer exhaust fan
Composite exhaust fan
Cooling pad
Focus on ventilation and cooling equipment
SHANDONG WINSTON AGRICULTURE TECHNOLOGY CO,LTD.

VOLUME
( m3/h )
POWER
( KW / HP )
VOLTAGE
( V )
OUTER SIZE
( L*W*H )
( mm)
WEIGHT
( Kg )
TPM - 1060
TPM - 1460
890 560 30000 0,75 / 1 220 / 380 1450*1090*700 48
1220 560 40000 1,5 / 2 220 / 380 1820*1490*900 70
WS-400 300 10.000 180 220V/380V 400*400*320
WS-500 400 11.000 250 220V/380V 500*50*320
WS-600 500 16.000 370 220V/380V 600*60*320
WS-700 600 17.000 370 220V/380V 700*700*320
WS-800 710 18.000 370 220V/380V 800*800*400
WS-900 750 28.000 550 220V/380V 900*900*400
WS-1000 900 30.000 550 220V/380V 1000*1000*400
WS-1100 1000 34.500 750 220V/380V 1100*1100*400
WS-1220 1100 38.000 1100 220V/380V 1220*1220*400
WS-1380 1250 42.000 1100 220V/380V 1380*1380*400
WS-1530 1400 52.000 1500 220V/380V 1530*1530*400
MODEL
DIAMETER
OF BLADES
(mm)